CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit #
7631

7632

7633

7634

7635

7636

7637

7638

7639

7640

7641

7642

7643

7645

7646

Issued

7/1/2025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

7/17/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/11/2025

7/14/2025

7/15/2025

7/16/2025

7/22/2025

7/17/2025

7/21/2025

7/30/2025

7/30/2025

Construciton Address

627 Queen Elizabeth

980 Summer Street

785 Homewood Drive

241 Mitchell Drive

998 McPherson Drive

1540 Savannah Drive

1892 Bayview Drive

1115 East Center Street Ideal

Market

921 National Mine Drive

Huck's

70 Hickory Drive

221 Hillcrest Drive South

583 Whittington Drive
"Dollar Tree"
421 Hall Street

698 Bartlett Avenue

618 Suthard Drive

Bob Thunnholm

Joseph Wallace

James & Layla Smith

Anthony Petroff

Alvin Ray Phillips

Samantha Gallimore

Thomas & Bobbie

Hovoper

Rocket Oil

Martin and Bailey, INC

Vicki & Terry Lamb

Donovan & Conchita L

Cullen

Greg Kelson
Sumantha Abbott &
David Yates

David & Kim Webb

Contractor

Hopkins Co. Gutter &
Const./Nathan

Joseph
Wallace/Summertown

James Smith

Anthony Petroff

Alvin Ray Phillips

Aloha Pools-Paducah

Michael Orten

Downey Professional
Construction

Pleasant Excavating

Tennessee Steel
Building

Hop. Co. Gutter &
Const/Nathan

Viper Wall Systems
DBA

Disaster Team-
Owensboro/Adam

David Webb

Jason & Abigail Saddler Jason Saddler

Construction Type

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

New Commercial

Commercial Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Totals 15

July 2025

Permit Construction

Proposed Use Fee Cost
Deck $86-  $23,000
Garage/Storage $97-  $23,000
Building
Storage $75°  $14,000
Building
Covered Patio $70 $15,000
Fence $25 $400
In-Ground Pool $50 $50,000
Covered Porch $64-  $15,000
Convenience $658  $1,000,000
Store
Fuel Canopy $187  $1,529,404
Pole $121 $20,500
Barn/Detached
Above Ground $111°  $18,000
Pool & Deck
Retail $250° $61,050
New Roof $133°  $30,000
Svstem
Storage $25 $8,200
Building/Shop
Privacy Fence $25 $3,500

$1,977 $2,811,054

Square
Feet

450

900

480

250

392

180

5100

1716

1200

10061

1352

240

0



