## CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

July 2025

Permit #	# Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7631	7/1/2025	627 Queen Elizabeth	Bob Thunnholm	Hopkins Co. Gutter & Const./Nathan	Residential Addition	Deck	\$86	\$23,000	450
7632	7/2/2025	980 Summer Street	Joseph Wallace	Joseph Wallace/Summertown	Residential Accessory	Garage/Storage Building	\$97	\$23,000	900
7633	7/2/2025	785 Homewood Drive	James & Layla Smith	James Smith	Residential Accessory	Storage Building	\$75	\$14,000	480
7634	7/17/2025	241 Mitchell Drive	Anthony Petroff	Anthony Petroff	Residential Addition	Covered Patio	\$70	\$15,000	250
7635	7/9/2025	998 McPherson Drive	Alvin Ray Phillips	Alvin Ray Phillips	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$400	0
7636	7/9/2025	1540 Savannah Drive	Samantha Gallimore	Aloha Pools-Paducah	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool	\$50	\$50,000	392
7637	7/11/2025	1892 Bayview Drive	Thomas & Bobbie Hopper	Michael Orten	Residential Addition	Covered Porch	\$64	\$15,000	180
7638	7/14/2025	1115 East Center Street Ideal Market	Rocket Oil	Downey Professional Construction	New Commercial	Convenience Store	\$658	\$1,000,000	5100
7639	7/15/2025	921 National Mine Drive Huck's	Martin and Bailey, INC	Pleasant Excavating	Commercial Accessory	Fuel Canopy	\$187	\$1,529,404	1716
7640	7/16/2025	70 Hickory Drive	Vicki & Terry Lamb	Tennessee Steel Building	Residential Accessory	Pole Barn/Detached	\$121	\$20,500	1200
7641	7/22/2025	221 Hillcrest Drive South	Donovan & Conchita L Cullen	Hop. Co. Gutter & Const/Nathan	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool & Deck	\$111	\$18,000	0
7642	7/17/2025	583 Whittington Drive "Dollar Tree"	Greg Kelson	Viper Wall Systems DBA	Commercial Alteration	Retail	\$250	\$61,050	10061
7643	7/21/2025	421 Hall Street	Sumantha Abbott & David Yates	Disaster Team- Owensboro/Adam	Residential Alteration	New Roof System	\$133	\$30,000	1352
7645	7/30/2025	698 Bartlett Avenue	David & Kim Webb	David Webb	Residential Accessory	Storage Building/Shop	\$25	\$8,200	240
7646	7/30/2025	618 Suthard Drive	Jason & Abigail Saddler	Jason Saddler	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$3,500	0

Totals 15 \$1,977 \$2,811,054